
Status: 06.09.2017

Tuesday, 26. September 2017 Wednesday, 27. September 2017 Thursday, 28. September 2017

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 -10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15 time buffer 

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

IFAT India 2017

„Innovation Exchange Forum“
Environmental Technologies for India: Requirements, Demands, Solutions

Opening Ceremony 
Words of Welcome, 

Inauguration, 

Lamp Lighting

Unlocking the potential of 

skilling in the Indian waste 

and wastewater sector - 

Impact on efficiency and 

environment

organized by DWA, 

in corporation with   

SCGJ Skill Council for Green Jobs 

and GIZ 

German Solutions for the 

Indian Water Sector

organized by

 German Water Partnership

Session 

on Biogas in India 
organized jointly by Indian Biogas 

Association , German Biogas 

Association and GIZ 

VIP Gathering

VIP Exhibition Tour

Experiences in ZLD and

way forward
I. Sajid Hussain, COO, TWIC

Business to 

Government Session

organized by INDUS Media

Session on 

Closing Dumpsites Campaign
organized by ISWA

European-Indian cooperation 

project (EU-REI)

 Opportunities & Potential: 

Innovations in Resource 

Recovery and Secondary 

Resource Utilization

organized by GIZ in cooperation with 

TERI, CII and Adelphi

High ranking officials from several Indian 
states will present their initatives, activities 
and new tenders  in the relevant sectors

Water Management & 
Water Solutions for India

Program overview will be updated regularly (program overview is subject to change)



Status: 06.09.2017

Tuesday, 26. September 2017 Wednesday, 27. September 2017 Thursday, 28. September 2017

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 -10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45 Valedictory Session

14:45-15:00 Networking Tea

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45 Networking Tea

17:45-18:00

Environmental Technology Conference by TERI
            powered by IFAT India

Inauguration

CEO  forum on Solid waste 

management

Session 2:   

Urban Water Management - 

Leveraging technological innovations 

for efficient urban water service 

delivery

Session 3:  

Air Pollution

Closing Remarks

Lunch Break

Session 1: 

Solid waste management – 

Initiatives in Maharashtra 

Exhibition Tour

CEO  forum on Urban Water 

Management

CEO  forum on Air Pollution

Registration & Tea

Program overview will be updated regularly (program overview is subject to change)



Status: 06.09.2017

Tuesday, 26. September 2017 Wednesday, 27. September 2017 Thursday, 28. September 2017

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 -10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30 Opening of University Challenge

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

IFAT India 2017

„Active Learning Center“

Air Quality Management 

Workshop
by SDG Foundation

Products in Practice

Sessions II & III
II Gas detection & measurement 

instruments, Gas Chromatography, 
Schütz Messtechnik

1st Annual Meetup – Young 

Professional Group India 

(13:30-14:45)

& 

Workshop – Entrepreneurship 

in Waste Management 

(15:15-17:00)

organized by ISWA

Exhibitor Innovations

Block I 

Exhibitor Innovations

Block II 
University Challenge India

 
 organized by DWA,

sponsored by WILO

Products in Practice 

Session I
Plastic to Oil Pyrolysis Plant

III Systems for Stormwater 

Management
Fränkische Rohrwerke

Program overview will be updated regularly (program overview is subject to change)



Status: 06.09.2017

Tuesday, 26. September 2017 Wednesday, 27. September 2017 Thursday, 28. September 2017

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 -10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

Session hosted by 

Clean Water Norway 

(tbc)

First General Assembly of the 

Indian Biogas Association
(only for IBA members) 

Biogen Waste - Workshop

organized by 

Indian Biogas Association and 

German Biogas Association 

Room of Ideas

Remediation of Waste 

Dumpsites Workshop

Technical workshop on enhanced 

Landfill Mining in India. 

Process, Feasibility, Economy, 

Benefits & Limitations

(only on invitation)

organized by Indus Media

supported by 

The Clean India Mission 

Program overview will be updated regularly (program overview is subject to change)


