Status: 06.09.2017

IFAT India 2017 "Innovation Exchange Forum" Environmental Technologies for India: Requirements, Demands, Solutions



	Environmental Technologies for India: Requirements, Demands, Solutions					
	Tuesday, 26. September 2017	Wednesday, 27. September 2017	Thursday, 28. September 2017			
10:00 - 10:15	VIP Gathering					
10:15 -10:30	VIP Gamening					
10:30-10:45						
10:45-11:00	Opening Ceremony Words of Welcome,					
11:00-11:15	Inauguration, Lamp Lighting	Session				
11:15-11:30		on Biogas in India	Session on Closing Dumpsites Campaign			
11:30-11:45	VIP Exhibition Tour	organized jointly by Indian Biogas Association , German Biogas	organized by ISWA			
11:45-12:00	VIP EXHIBITION TOU	Association and GIZ				
12:00-12:15						
12:15-12:30						
12:30-12:45	Water Management &					
12:45-13:00	Water Solutions for India					
13:00-13:15	Experiences in ZLD and way forward					
13:15-13:30	I. Sajid Hussain, COO, TWIC		European-Indian cooperation project (EU-REI)			
13:30-13:45			Opportunities & Potential:			
13:45-14:00	German Solutions for the		Innovations in Resource			
14:00-14:15	Indian Water Sector		Recovery and Secondary Resource Utilization			
14:15-14:30	organized by		organized by GIZ in cooperation with			
14:30-14:45	German Water Partnership	Business to	TERI, CII and Adelphi			
14:45-15:00		Government Session				
15:00-15:15		organized by INDUS Media				
15:15-15:30	Unlocking the potential of	organized by indoos Media				
15:30-15:45	skilling in the Indian waste and wastewater sector -	High ranking officials from several Indian				
15:45-16:00	Impact on efficiency and	states will present their initatives, activities and new tenders in the relevant sectors				
16:00-16:15	environment					
16:15-16:30	organized by DWA,					
16:30-16:45	in corporation with SCGJ Skill Council for Green Jobs					
16:45-17:00	and GIZ					
17:00-17:15						
17:15-17:30						
17:30-17:45						
17:45-18:00						



Environmental Technology Conference by TERI powered by IFAT India

	Tuesday, 26. September 2017	Wednesday, 27. September 2017	Thursday, 28. September 2017
10:00 - 10:15		Pagistration & Too	
10:15 -10:30		Registration & Tea	
10:30-10:45			
10:45-11:00		Session 1: Solid waste management –	
11:00-11:15		Initiatives in Maharashtra	
11:15-11:30			
11:30-11:45		Session 2:	
11:45-12:00		Urban Water Management - Leveraging technological innovations	
12:00-12:15		for efficient urban water service	
12:15-12:30		delivery	
12:30-12:45			
12:45-13:00		Lunch Break	
13:00-13:15		Lunch Break	
13:15-13:30			
13:30-13:45	Inauguration	Session 3: Air Pollution	
13:45-14:00			
14:00-14:15	CEO forum on Solid waste management		
14:15-14:30			
14:30-14:45		Valedictory Session	
14:45-15:00		Networking Tea	
15:00-15:15		Exhibition Tour	
15:15-15:30	CEO forum on Urban Water		
15:30-15:45	Management		
15:45-16:00			
16:00-16:15	CEO forum on Air Pollution		
16:15-16:30			
16:30-16:45			
16:45-17:00			
17:00-17:15	Closing Remarks		
17:15-17:30			
17:30-17:45	Networking Tea		
17:45-18:00			II .

Status: 06.09.2017

IFAT India 2017 "Active Learning Center"



	"Act	India	
	Tuesday, 26. September 2017	Wednesday, 27. September 2017	Thursday, 28. September 2017
10:00 - 10:15			
10:15 -10:30			
10:30-10:45			
10:45-11:00			
11:00-11:15		Air Quality Management	
11:15-11:30		Workshop by SDG Foundation	
11:30-11:45		Í	
11:45-12:00			
12:00-12:15	Exhibitor Innovations		
12:15-12:30	Block I	Opening of University Challenge	
12:30-12:45		Products in Practice	
12:45-13:00		Sessions II & III	
13:00-13:15		II Gas detection & measurement	
13:15-13:30		instruments, Gas Chromatography, Schütz Messtechnik	
13:30-13:45		III Systems for Stormwater	
13:45-14:00	Products in Practice	Management Fränkische Rohrwerke	
14:00-14:15	Session I Plastic to Oil Pyrolysis Plant		
14:15-14:30			1st Annual Meetup – Young
14:30-14:45			Professional Group India (13:30-14:45)
14:45-15:00			&
15:00-15:15			α
15:15-15:30			Workshop – Entrepreneurship
15:30-15:45	Exhibitor Innovations	University Challenge India	in Waste Management
15:45-16:00	Block II		(15:15-17:00)
16:00-16:15		organized by DWA, sponsored by WILO	organized by ISWA
16:15-16:30		oponiocroa by Wileo	
16:30-16:45			
16:45-17:00			
17:00-17:15			
17:15-17:30			
17:30-17:45			
17:45-18:00			

Status: 06.09.2017

Room of Ideas Tuesday, 26. September 2017 Wednesday, 27. September 2017 Thursday, 28. September 2017 10:00 - 10:15 10:15 -10:30 10:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-11:15 11:15-11:30 11:30-11:45 11:45-12:00 12:00-12:15 12:15-12:30 12:30-12:45 12:45-13:00 13:00-13:15 13:15-13:30 13:30-13:45 **Remediation of Waste Biogen Waste - Workshop** 13:45-14:00 **Dumpsites Workshop** 14:00-14:15 organized by Technical workshop on enhanced 14:15-14:30 Indian Biogas Association and Landfill Mining in India. German Biogas Association 14:30-14:45 Process, Feasibility, Economy, 14:45-15:00 Benefits & Limitations 15:00-15:15 (only on invitation) 15:15-15:30 organized by Indus Media Session hosted by supported by 15:30-15:45 **Clean Water Norway** The Clean India Mission 15:45-16:00 (tbc) 16:00-16:15 16:15-16:30 First General Assembly of the 16:30-16:45 **Indian Biogas Association** 16:45-17:00 (only for IBA members) 17:00-17:15 17:15-17:30 17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00